Form-Factor mPCIe
Input I/F PCI Express 2.1 x 1
Output I/F Dual GbE LAN
Output Connector RJ45 x 2
TDP 1.485W (3.3V x 450mA)
Dimension (WxLxH) 30 x 50.95 x 5.8 mm
Temperature

−Industrial design, manufactured in Innodisk Taiwan
EMPL-G202
Order information
EMPL-G202-C1 (Terminal mounting hole, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G202-W1 (Terminal mounting hole , Wide Temp.)
EMPL-G202-C2 (Bracket, Standard Temp.)
EMPL-G202-W2 (Bracket, Wide Temp.)
mPCIe to dual isolated GbE LAN horizontal Module
LAN connector
Headquarters (Taiwan)
5F., No.237, Sec. 1, Datong Rd.,